
 

COMUNICATO NR 9 C7  

Risultati Giornata 9 

 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Risultato 

 

Reti Casa 

 

Reti Ospiti 

 

CHATEMONT 

 

REUNION CANAVESE 

 

2 - 8 

 

 Amore Sergio 

(CHATEMONT): 2  Romano 

Leonardo (CHATEMONT): 1   

 

 Pomponio Federico 

(REUNION CANAVESE): 5  

Violante Igor (REUNION 

CANAVESE): 11  Caserio 

Matteo (REUNION 

CANAVESE): 3  Clingo Marco 

(REUNION CANAVESE): 3  Gol 

Auto (REUNION CANAVESE): 

2   

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

ASD VALPERGA 

 

5 - 6 

 

 Gatto Simone (STILE 

LIBERO): 5  Aimonino Stefano 

(STILE LIBERO): 5  Cardamone 

Gabriele (STILE LIBERO): 7  

Casolasco Davide (STILE 

LIBERO): 1   

 

 Galati Giordano Eros (ASD 

VALPERGA): 3  Matees 

Alexandru (ASD VALPERGA): 

3  Silvestri Gandolfo (ASD 

VALPERGA): 2  Spezzati 

Simone (ASD VALPERGA): 3   

 

SCUDERIA BAIMA 

 

VIRTUS 1997 

 

5 - 0 

 

 Bruzzese Carmelo (SCUDERIA 

BAIMA): 5  Luciani Michael 

(SCUDERIA BAIMA): 4  

Micheli Marius (SCUDERIA 

BAIMA): 2  Monteforte 

Lorenzo (SCUDERIA BAIMA): 

14  Suino Riccardo (SCUDERIA 

BAIMA): 4   

 

  

 

M&B 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

2 - 2 

 

 Perri Anthony (M&B): 4  

Romeo Alessandro (M&B): 2   

 

 Bietto Luca (CAB FRASINEI): 

2  Perono Biacchiardo Davide 

(CAB FRASINEI): 6   

 

HAMMERS 

 

REAL BOSOLI 

 

RINVIATA 

 

  

 

  

 

 



 

 

 

CLASSIFICA 

 

 

 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

 

SCUDERIA BAIMA 

 

21 

 

9 

 

7 

 

0 

 

2 

 

58 

 

21 

 

8 

 

REUNION CANAVESE 

 

19 

 

9 

 

6 

 

1 

 

2 

 

42 

 

23 

 

6 

 

M&B 

 

17 

 

9 

 

5 

 

2 

 

2 

 

30 

 

26 

 

8 

 

VIRTUS 1997 

 

16 

 

8 

 

5 

 

1 

 

2 

 

33 

 

26 

 

6 

 

REAL BOSOLI 

 

14 

 

8 

 

4 

 

2 

 

2 

 

22 

 

20 

 

10 

 

ASD VALPERGA 

 

13 

 

9 

 

4 

 

1 

 

4 

 

31 

 

30 

 

0 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

7 

 

9 

 

1 

 

4 

 

4 

 

25 

 

30 

 

12 

 

CHATEMONT 

 

6 

 

9 

 

2 

 

0 

 

7 

 

12 

 

37 

 

2 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

5 

 

9 

 

1 

 

2 

 

6 

 

27 

 

49 

 

6 

 

HAMMERS 

 

4 

 

7 

 

1 

 

1 

 

5 

 

14 

 

32 

 

4 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

MARCATORI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Goal 

 

Mirko Calaciura 

 

SCUDERIA BAIMA 

 

17 

 

Lorenzo Monteforte 

 

SCUDERIA BAIMA 

 

14 

 

Igor Violante 

 

REUNION CANAVESE 

 

11 

 

Edin Gasal 

 

M&B 

 

9 

 

Paolo Antonucci 

 

REAL BOSOLI 

 

8 

 

Nicola Ciampolillo 

 

ASD VALPERGA 

 

8 

 

Gabriele Cardamone 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

7 

 

Salvatore Defazio 

 

SCUDERIA BAIMA 

 

7 

 

Davide Perono Biacchiardo 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

6 

 

Stefano Aimonino 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

5 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

AMMONIZIONI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Vironda Matteo 

 

VIRTUS 1997 

 

Bianco Alessandro 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

Piccione Manuel 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

Perono Biacchiardo Davide 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

Dentis Nicolo 

 

M&B 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Calendario prossime giornate 

 

 

Giornata 10 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Campo 

 

Data - ora 

 

REAL BOSOLI 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2022-12-07 21:00 

 

REUNION CANAVESE 

 

M&B 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2022-12-07 20:00 

 

ASD VALPERGA 

 

HAMMERS 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2022-12-06 21:30 

 

VIRTUS 1997 

 

CHATEMONT 

 

CUORGNE' 

 

2022-12-09 21:30 

 

SCUDERIA BAIMA 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2022-12-09 21:00 

 


